	Date
	Opening Hours

	
	

	Sunday 1 January (New Year’s Day)
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 2 January (Bank Holiday Substitute)
	Closed 

	
	

	Thursday 5 January
	Shaw Market Closed

	Sunday 8 January 
	Car Boot Closed

	Thursday 12 January
	Shaw Market Closed

	Sunday 15 January 
	Car Boot Closed

	
	

	Friday 7 April (Good Friday)
	Markets open as normal but with closure 4pm

	Saturday 8 April
	Markets open as normal

	Sunday 9 April (Easter Sunday)
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 10 April (Easter Monday)
	Closed

	
	

	Sunday 30 April
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 1 May (Early May Bank Holiday)
	Closed

	
	

	Sunday 7 May
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 8 May (Bank Holiday for the Coronation of King Charles III)
	Closed

	
	

	Sunday 28 May
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 29 May (Spring Bank Holiday)
	Closed

	
	

	Sunday 27 August
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 28 August (Summer Bank Holiday) 
	Closed

	
	

	Sunday 12 November (Remembrance Sunday)
	Car Boot Closed

	
	

	Sunday 24 December (Christmas Eve)
	Tommyfield Indoor Market, 10am – 4pm
Tommyfield Car Boot, 6am – 12 noon

	Monday 25 December (Christmas Day)
	Closed

	Tuesday 26 December (Boxing Day)
	Closed

	Wednesday 27 to Saturday 30 December 
	Markets open as normal but with limited stalls on outdoor markets

	Sunday 31 December (New Year’s Eve)
	Car Boot Closed

	Monday 1 January (New Year’s Day)
	Closed

	
	

	Thursday 4 January 2024
	Shaw Market Closed

	Sunday 7 January 2024
	Car Boot Closed

	Thursday 11 January 2024
	Shaw Market Closed 

	Sunday 14 January 2024
	Car Boot Closed
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